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Account Number

Australian credit licence 234945

Page 1lof2

XYTS SUPER PTY LTD ITF XYTS SUPER FUND
19 CURRAJONG AVE
CAMBERWELL VIC Australia 3124

18 August 2022

Dear XYTS SUPER PTY LTD ITF XYTS SUPER FUND,

Here’s your account information and a list of transactions from 22/06/22-30/06/22.

Account name

BSB

Account number

Account type
Date opened

Date

22 Jun 2022
23 Jun 2022
23 Jun 2022
28 Jun 2022

XYTS SUPER PTY LTD ITF XYTS SUPER FUND
067167

32517914

CDIA

22/06/2022

Amount
$10,000.00
$290,000.00
$100,000.00
-$242,815.35

Transaction details

Transfer from NetBank
Transfer from NetBank
Transfer from NetBank

Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI
COMMSEC

067167 32517914

Balance
$10,000.00
$300,000.00
$400,000.00
$157,184.65

Any pending transactions haven'’t been included in this list. Proceeds of cheques aren't available until

cleared.

If you have questions or need more information, go to commbank.com.au/support.

Yours sincerely,

21

4

Brian Moseley

General Manager, Retail Customer Service

Created 18/08/22 04:36pm (Sydney/Melbourne time)
While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,

we're not responsible for any reliance on this information.
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